Contact: info@bahco.com / www.bahco.com
B199
BahcoFit VDE Insulated Nut Drivers
with Multi-Component Handle 5.5
mm-13 mm
PRODUCT DETAILS
• Insulated VDE Screwdriver with slim bore for
hexagon head screws, bolts and nuts
• Phosphate finish tip for higher accuracy
• 2-Component handle with vertical grooves of
maximum friction, anti-slip and a large zone of soft
grip for comfortable grip and high torque transfer
• Soft, high-friction material with ridged surface for
comfortable grip and maximum friction even when
the hand is oily
• Permanent symbol and markings on the handle
for quick identification of the tip
• Integrated hanging hole
• For work on live equipment, up to 1000 V, high
quality blade insulation that is moulded directly
onto the blade
• Individually inspected and manufactured
according to IEC 60900, tested in a water bath at
10000 V
• SB = Retailed packed on a plastic hanger
• Comfortable to use with two-component handle
made of over 75% rubber
• Maximum grip thanks to the vertical anti-slip
grooves in the handle
• Easy size and screw type identification from the
markings on the handle
• High-performance insulated alloy steel shaft with
phosphate finish tip
Contact: info@bahco.com / www.bahco.com
PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES
Product
B199.055.125 5,5 mm 11x30 mm 125 mm 30 mm 105 mm 230 mm 91 g
B199.060.125 6 mm 12x30 mm 125 mm 30 mm 105 mm 230 mm 127 g
B199.070.125 7 mm 14x30 mm 125 mm 34 mm 117 mm 242 mm 127 g
B199.080.125 8 mm 15x30 mm 125 mm 34 mm 117 mm 242 mm 142 g
B199.090.125 9 mm 16x30 mm 125 mm 34 mm 117 mm 242 mm 142 g
B199.100.125 10 mm 17x30 mm 125 mm 34 mm 117 mm 242 mm 142 g
B199.110.125 11 mm 17x30 mm 125 mm 34 mm 117 mm 242 mm 181 g
B199.120.125 12 mm 20x30 mm 125 mm 34 mm 117 mm 242 mm 182 g
B199.130.125 13 mm 21x30 mm 125 mm 34 mm 117 mm 242 mm 183 g
SB199.055.125 5,5 mm 11x30 mm 125 mm 30 mm 105 mm 230 mm 95 g
SB199.060.125 6 mm 12x30 mm 125 mm 30 mm 105 mm 230 mm 131 g
SB199.070.125 7 mm 14x30 mm 125 mm 34 mm 117 mm 242 mm 131 g
SB199.080.125 8 mm 15x30 mm 125 mm 34 mm 117 mm 242 mm 146 g
SB199.090.125 9 mm 16x30 mm 125 mm 34 mm 117 mm 242 mm 146 g
SB199.100.125 10 mm 17x30 mm 125 mm 34 mm 117 mm 242 mm 146 g
SB199.110.125 11 mm 17x30 mm 125 mm 34 mm 117 mm 242 mm 185 g
SB199.120.125 12 mm 20x30 mm 125 mm 34 mm 117 mm 242 mm 186 g
SB199.130.125 13 mm 21x30 mm 125 mm 34 mm 117 mm 242 mm 187 g